
Prepared 1/27/2015 by
City of Franklin Purchasing Office

City of Franklin, Tennessee

Tabulation of Submittals*

Page 1 of 1

Purchasing Office Solicitation No.:  
Notice to proposers published in the 

Williamson Herald on: 
Number of potential proposers that were 
notified of / that submitted a proposal in 

response to this request for proposals: 
Date and time proposal due and publicly 

opened: 

Present at opening of proposals:  

Target meeting of BOMA at which 
recommendation will be considered:

Proposals received from:

Does the 
proposal 

include all 
required 

documents?

Does the 
proposal take 
any exceptions 

to the City's 
procurement 

solicitation? / If 
so, how many?

Average points 
allocated by 

proposal evaluation 
team (out of a 
possible 100, 

utilizing evaluation 
criteria as listed in 

RFP): Payment terms:

Proposal is 
valid and may 

be accepted 
through:

ADS LLC
1300 Meridian St., Suite 3000
Huntsville, AL  35801
Luis Mijares, Sr. Business Dev. Manager
256/508-1628
lmijares@idexcorp.com

Hach Company
5600 Lindbergh Drive
Loveland, CO 80538
Ian Morrison, Project Manager
970/461-3937
imorriso@hach.com

Hydromax USA, LLC
11420 Watterson Drive
Louisville, KY 40299
Jeffrey Graham, President
502/412-7270
jeff.graham@hydromaxusa.com

Littlejohn Engineering Associates, Inc.
1935 21st Ave. South
Nashville, TN  37212
Travis E. Wilson, PE, Senior Project Manager
931/273-8999
twilson@leainc.com

3 / 4

11/6/14

2015-013 (wastewater and stormwater flow monitoring services)

Yes None taken 81.17

3/10/15

Shane Sangall of MOS Environmental / Hach; Rich Rebold of Hydromax USA; 
Travis Wilson of Littlejohn; Michelle Hatcher and Mark Hilty of the City of 
Franklin Water Department; and Dee Settle and Brian Wilcox of the City of 
Franklin Purchasing Office

1/8/15 2:00 PM

4/30/2015Net 30 days

Yes None taken 54.75 Net 30 days 5/1/2015

Yes None taken 55.26 Net 30 days 5/1/2015

Yes None taken 89.75 Net 30 days 6/30/2015

*Shaded submittal is the submittal scored highest by the proposal evaluation team


